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Time

Friday, October 18
4:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:30pm-7:40pm
Pre-7:00 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

8:00-8:30 pm
8:30-915 pm

9:15-10:30 pm

10:30-11:00 pm

11:00 pm

Saturday, October 19
8:00-8:45 am
8:45-10:00 am

10:00-11:30 am

11:30 am-12:15 pm

12:15-12:45 pm

12:45-1.00 pm
1:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:30 pm

)
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Drespide

Activity

LYOers may begin arriving

Dinner for LYOers & adult staff (must register)

SGL Orientation & Registration (rolling)

Staff meeting & preparations
Registration

Welcome activities

Opening Worship

Opening Gathering

Small Group Session 1

Adult Hospitality & Orientation
Family Time

Curfew - Lights Out!

Breakfast

Morning Gathering
Small Group Session 2
Adult Workshop
Lunch

Rest time

Afternoon Gathering
Afternoon Activity Rotation

Free Time

2019 Schedule

Location

Blackbeard’s
Blackbeard’s
Bower's Center
Woody's
Woody's
Blackbeard’s
Turkey Point
Turkey Point
Small Group Spaces
Horseshoe Point
Assigned Cabins

Assigned Cabins

Blackbeard’s
Turkey Point

Small Group Spaces
Workshop Space
Blackbeard’s

Assigned Cabins,
Common Spaces

Turkey Point

Various



5:30-6:30 pm
6:30-715 pm

7:15-8:30 pm

8:30-9:45 pm
9:45-10:30 pm
10:30-11:00 pm
11:.00 pm

Sunday, October 20
8:00-8:45am
8:45-9:15 am
9:15-9:30 am
9:30-10:30 am
10:30 am-12:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Dinner

Evening Gathering
Small Group Session 3
Adult Workshop
Evening Activities
Evening Worship
Family Time

Curfew - Lights Out!

Breakfast
Cleanup/pack up
Morning Gathering
Small Group Session 4

Communion Service

Go in peace, serve the Lord!

LYO Cleanup

LYO Debriefing and lunch

Blackbeard'’s
Turkey Point

Small Group Spaces
Workshop Space
Various

Turkey Point
Assighed Cabins

Assighed Cabins

Blackbeard'’s
Assighed Cabins
Turkey Point

Small Group Spaces

Turkey Point

Various

Blackbeard's



