

2019 Schedule

Time	Activity	Location
Friday, October 18		
4:00 pm	LYOers may begin arriving	Blackbeard's
5:30 pm	Dinner for LYOers & adult staff (must register)	Blackbeard's
6:30pm-7:40pm	SGL Orientation & Registration (rolling)	Bower's Center
Pre-7:00 pm	Staff meeting & preparations	Woody's
7:00-8:00 pm	Registration	Woody's
	Welcome activities	Blackbeard's
8:00-8:30 pm	Opening Worship	Turkey Point
8:30-9:15 pm	Opening Gathering	Turkey Point
9:15-10:30 pm	Small Group Session 1	Small Group Spaces
	Adult Hospitality & Orientation	Horseshoe Point
10:30-11:00 pm	Family Time	Assigned Cabins
11:00 pm	Curfew - Lights Out!	Assigned Cabins
Saturday, October 19		
8:00-8:45 am	Breakfast	Blackbeard's
8:45-10:00 am	Morning Gathering	Turkey Point
10:00-11:30 am	Small Group Session 2	Small Group Spaces
	Adult Workshop	Workshop Space
11:30 am-12:15 pm	Lunch	Blackbeard's
12:15-12:45 pm	Rest time	Assigned Cabins, Common Spaces
12:45-1:00 pm	Afternoon Gathering	Turkey Point
1:00-4:00 pm	Afternoon Activity Rotation	Various
4:00-5:30 pm	Free Time	

5:30-6:30 pm	Dinner	Blackbeard's
6:30-7:15 pm	Evening Gathering	Turkey Point
7:15-8:30 pm	Small Group Session 3	Small Group Spaces
	Adult Workshop	Workshop Space
8:30-9:45 pm	Evening Activities	Various
9:45-10:30 pm	Evening Worship	Turkey Point
10:30-11:00 pm	Family Time	Assigned Cabins
11:00 pm	Curfew - Lights Out!	Assigned Cabins
Sunday, October 20		
8:00-8:45 am	Breakfast	Blackbeard's
8:45-9:15 am	Cleanup/pack up	Assigned Cabins
9:15-9:30 am	Morning Gathering	Turkey Point
9:30-10:30 am	Small Group Session 4	Small Group Spaces
10:30 am-12:00 pm	Communion Service	Turkey Point
12:00 pm	Go in peace, serve the Lord!	
12:00 pm	LYO Cleanup	Various
12:30 pm	LYO Debriefing and lunch	Blackbeard's